Releases - March 07, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

154977
304147
225708
192320
228326
302306
278940
303909
179260
251428
154857
295258
304813
287003
212301
165678
219991
177233
211874
288445
303008
303484
189241
270114
165448

Eversole
Hill
Markham
Hornsby
Sutton
Lozanovski
English
Worden
Garner
Smith
Moore
Jines
Hancock
Campbell
Larson
Bennett
Sparks
Ratliff
Riggs
Wright
Fielitz
Bell
Chancellor
Hicks
Bennett

Timothy
Curtis
Joseph
Donny
Joshua
Zachary
Rebekah
Allen
Stephon
Kenneth
Kevin
Courtney
Zachary
Reuben
Benjamin
Jeffrey
Marcus
Melisa
Richard
Aaron
James
Donald
Jason
Jay
Jeffrey

R

R

A

Elliott
Joyce
Michael

Damion

D
Carlos
Joe

Thomas

ames

<&>rmzaO

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Meade County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Warren County Jail

Powell County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Christian County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



