DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name		Released From	Highest Felony Class
154977 Eversole	Timothy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304147 Hill	Curtis	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225708 Markham	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192320 Hornsby	Donny	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228326 Sutton	Joshua	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
302306 Lozanovsk	i Zachary	Elliott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278940 English	Rebekah	Joyce	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303909 Worden	Allen	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179260 Garner	Stephon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251428 Smith	Kenneth	Damion	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154857 Moore	Kevin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295258 Jines	Courtney	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304813 Hancock	Zachary	Carlos	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287003 Campbell	Reuben	Joe	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212301 Larson	Benjamin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165678 Bennett	Jeffrey		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
219991 Sparks	Marcus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177233 Ratliff	Melisa	Kay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
211874 Riggs	Richard	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288445 Wright	Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303008 Fielitz	James	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303484 Bell	Donald	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189241 Chancellor	Jason	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270114 Hicks	Jay	James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
165448 Bennett	Jeffrey	V	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)